CONTACT:
Robert Beadle
(401) 632-6573
Robert@NortheastPR.com

Arpin Van Lines Expands Operations in Canada

TORONTO (October 12, 2011) - Arpin Van Lines announced this month the addition of several Canadian moving and storage agents to complement the expansion of its existing agency network across Canada.

These new agencies added to the Arpin Canada agent family now include:

Arpin Montreal - Dorval, Quebec (serving Montreal)
JMI Ltd. - Gatineau, Quebec (serving Ottawa)
Tippets World - Toronto, Ontario
Tippets Calgary - Calgary, Alberta
Tippets Vancouver - Vancouver, British Columbia
Wescon Movers Group - Markham, Ontario (serving Toronto)

"We are pleased to welcome these quality driven moving and storage agencies into the growing Arpin family network," said Tom Stephens, vice president of Arpin Van Lines. "Arpin Van Lines was first established at Drummondville, Quebec, in the year 1900, and we are proud to be expanding our company in its birthplace."

"We are equally excited about the expansion of Arpin's domestic, cross-border and international service capabilities," added Stephens. "Through these key centers, Arpin is able to provide its renowned worldwide moving services and bonded warehouses to all major Canadian markets."

For more information, please call Tom Stephens at 800-561-3320.

About Arpin Van Lines:

Arpin Van Lines, headquartered in West Warwick, Rhode Island, is an industry leader in household goods moving for corporate, residential, government and military customers. With over 100 years of experience and a reputation for providing excellent service, Arpin Van Lines is family-owned and operated and has remained dominant and successful for more than a century. Quality driven and privately owned, Arpin Van Lines' core philosophy has always been "Creating Customers for Life(r)." As The Official Mover of the LPGA and a ProMover-certified member of the American Moving and Storage Association, Arpin Van Lines has over 385 agency locations throughout the United States and Canada. Arpin Van Lines is a division of the Arpin Group, Inc., which also includes Arpin International Group, Creative Storage Solutions, Arpin Renewable Energy, and Arpin Broadcast Network, LLC. For more information call 1-800-343-3500 or visit http://www.arpin.com.